

City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details

2021-1983	Version:	1			
Proclamation			Status:	Adopted	
10/1/2021			In control:	City Council	
10/5/2021			Final action:	10/5/2021	
10/5/2021			Enactment #:	628	
10/5/2021					
WHEREAS, since 1922, the National Fire Protection Association has sponsored the public observance of Fire Prevention Week, and in 1925, President Calvin Coolidge proclaimed it a national observance; and,					
Theresa Kail-Smith, All Members					
PROCLAMATION - MRS. KAIL-SMITH					
	Proclamation 10/1/2021 10/5/2021 10/5/2021 WHEREAS, si observance of observance; a Theresa Kail-S	Proclamation 10/1/2021 10/5/2021 10/5/2021 WHEREAS, since 1922, th observance of Fire Prever observance; and, Theresa Kail-Smith, All Me	Proclamation 10/1/2021 10/5/2021 10/5/2021 WHEREAS, since 1922, the Na observance of Fire Prevention observance; and, Theresa Kail-Smith, All Membe	ProclamationStatus:10/1/2021In control:10/5/2021Final action:10/5/2021Enactment #:10/5/2021WHEREAS, since 1922, the National Fire Protection observance of Fire Prevention Week, and in 192Wheresa Kail-Smith, All Members	

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/5/2021	1	City Council	Adopted	Pass